Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

RATED RIPPLE
CURRENT
ALLOWABLE
RIPPLE CURRENT MAX.
TANGENT
OF LOSS
ANGLE
MAX.
LEAKAGE
CURRENT
(µA) (2)
PART NUMBER (1)100 kHz (mA) (3)
 105 °C <
Tx  125 °C
Tx  105 °C
10 56 C6 45 538 1700 0.12 112 94SVPD566X0010C6
16 82 E7 40 670 2120 0.12 262 94SVPD826X0016E7
25
10 C6 65 474 1500 0.10 50 94SVPD106X0025C6
22 E7 48 580 1835 0.10 110 94SVPD226X0025E7
39 F8 45 664 2100 0.10 195 94SVPD396X0025F8
47 E12 30 943 2980 0.12 235 94SVPD476X0025E12
82 F12 28 1202 3800 0.12 410 94SVPD826X0025F12
35
8.2 E7 70 400 1300 0.10 57 94SVPD825X0035E7
18 F8 60 550 1800 0.10 126 94SVPD186X0035F8
22 E12 50 700 2300 0.12 154 94SVPD226X0035E12
47 F12 30 1150 3650 0.12 329 94SVPD476X0035F12
a
b
c
94SVPD